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Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) the names and locations of central research institutes/organizations situated in the country as on date, State-wise;

(b) the funds allocated to each of the institutions during the last three years and the current year;

(c) the names of those institutions/organizations which have not fully utilized the allocated funds alongwith the reasons therefor; and

(d) the action taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPNDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY; MINISTER OF STATE
(INDEPNDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF EARTH SCIENCES; MINISTER OF STATE IN THE PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE;
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES AND PENSION; AND MINISTER OF STATE IN
THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS(PRITHVIRAJ CHAVAN)

(a) & (b): The names and location of the research institutions under the various Departments of the Ministry of Science and Technology and funds allocated to them during the last three years and the current year are Annexed.

(c) All the institutions have fully utilized the allocated funds.

(d) Does not arise.
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